

POCSO Case No.103/2016.

Order No.28, dt. 01.07.2020 :-

Neither party take any steps. Due to Covid-19 pandemic situation, no adverse order is passed for ends of justice.

Fix 16.10.2020 for E.R of W.A and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge POCSO-Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.

Judge POCSO-Court-Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.