

POCSO - 103/2016

O/No.39 dt. 23.08.2023 :

No E/R of W/A is received since long. Issue W.P.A against
the accd Kutubuddin Mollah

To 12-12-2023 FOR E/R of W/P/A

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge POCSO Court-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.