

POCSO Case No. 103/2016

Present : Sri M. Kr. Kundu, ADJ 3rd Sadar, Cooch Behar.

O/No. 41 dt. 01.03.2024 :

Today is fixed for appearance of two accused and E.R of W.P&A against accused Kutubuddin Mollah.

Both the accd. on C.B are present by filing hazia.

The court is lying vacant.

No E.R of W.P&A is received. Comply the order no. 39 at once.

The case is adjourned.

To 14.06.2024 for appearance of two accused and E.R of W.P&A against accused Kutubuddin Mollah.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Sd/-
Judge POCSO Court-cum I/C
ADJ 2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Sd/-
Judge POCSO Court-cum I/C
ADJ 2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00654

